PIETERMARITZBURG SEMESTER 1

CELCA"

web publishe

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Monday

Wks 6-14, 1]
19-20, 2/6/
2017 ... 5/15/
2017

Module:
PPTH330
(PPTH330
P1 (B) Plant
Disease
Epidem &
Bacteriology)
(2008)
Room:
RS310 [22 F]
(243|3|310)
(Rabie
Saunders

Building)

Tue

Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 6-11, 13-14, 16-
20, 2/7/2017 ... 5/16/2017

Module: PPTH330 (PPTH330 P1 (B) Plant Disease
Epidem & Bacteriology) (2008)

Room: LAB: RS 200 Microbiology] [48] (243]00|200)
(Rabie Saunders Building)

University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(contin



PIETERMARITZBURG SEMESTER 1

CELCA"

web publishe

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM
Wks 6-9, 11
14, 16-20, 2/
8/2017 ... 5/
17/2017
> Module:
© PPTH330
O (PPTH330
n P1 (B) Plant
Q Disease
C Epidem &
O Bacteriology)
Qo (2008)
; Room:
RS310 [22 F]
(243]3|310)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)
Wks 6-14, 1§¢),
18-20, 2/9/
2017 ... 5/18/
2017
Module:
Do PPTH330
® (PPTH330
© P1 (B) Plant
e Disease
S Epidem &
c Bacteriology)
- (2008)
Room:
RS310 [22 F]
(243)3|310)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)
University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling (contini



PIETERMARITZBURG SEMESTER 1

CELCA"

web publishe

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Friday

Wks 6-14, 14
19, 2/10/
2017 ... 5/12/
2017

Module:
PPTH330
(PPTH330
P1 (B) Plant
Disease
Epidem &
Bacteriology)
(2008)
Room:
RS310[22 F]
(243|3|310)
(Rabie
Saunders

Building)

University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



