PIETERMARITZBURG SEMESTER 1



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	
	Wks 6-14, 17 19-20, 2/6/ 2017 5/15/ 2017	,										
Monday	Module: PPTH330 (PPTH330 P1 (B) Plant Disease Epidem & Bacteriology) (2008) Room: RS310 [22 F] (243 3 310) (Rabie Saunders Building)											
Tue								Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 6-11, 13-14, 16-20, 2/7/2017 5/16/2017 Module: PPTH330 (PPTH330 P1 (B) Plant Disease Epidem & Bacteriology) (2008) Room: LAB: RS 200 Microbiology] [48] (243 00 200) (Rabie Saunders Building)				

PIETERMARITZBURG SEMESTER 1



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
							Wks 6-9, 11- 14, 16-20, 2/ 8/2017 5/ 17/2017				
Wednesday							Module: PPTH330 (PPTH330 P1 (B) Plant Disease Epidem & Bacteriology) (2008) Room: RS310 [22 F] (243 3 310) (Rabie Saunders Building)				
Thursday				Wks 6-14, 16 18-20, 2/9/ 2017 5/18/ 2017 Module: PPTH330 (PPTH330 P1 (B) Plant Disease Epidem & Bacteriology) (2008) Room: RS310 [22 F] (243 3 310) (Rabie Saunders Building)							

PIETERMARITZBURG SEMESTER 1



	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM
		Wks 6-14, 16 19, 2/10/ 2017 5/12/ 2017									
Friday		Module: PPTH330 (PPTH330 P1 (B) Plant Disease Epidem & Bacteriology) (2008) Room: RS310 [22 F] (243 3 310) (Rabie Saunders Building)									